52 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C
O
M
M
E
R
C

Sealed maintenance-free
battery types DC voltage Model number
Battery capacity in watts
# of load fuses Cabinet size1 1/2 hrs 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs
Lead-calcium 6 LSM18 12 12 10 7 1 A
Nickel-cadmium 6 LSC18 18 12 9 6 1 A
1 1/2 hrs 2 hrs 3 hrs 8 hrs
Lead-calcium
6 LSM27 27 18 10 6 1 A
6 LSM36 36 25 14 7 1 A
6 LSM54 54 37 21 12 1 A
6 LSM81 81 54 36 18 2 B
6 LSM110 110 72 40 24 2 B
6 LSM162 162 108 60 48 2 C
6 LSM200 200 144 80 48 2 C
12 12LSM36 36 25 14 7 1 A
12 12LSM54 54 37 21 12 1 A
12 12LSM110 110 72 40 24 2 B
12 12LSM162 162 108 60 36 2 C
12 12LSM220 220 144 80 48 2 C
24 24LSM110 110 72 40 24 2 B
24 24LSM220 220 144 80 48 2 C
Nickel-cadmium
6 LSC25 25 18 9 – 1 A
12 12LSC36 36 21 12 6 1 A
12 12LSC50 50 36 18 10 1 A
24 24LSC100 100 73 37 20 2 B
24 24LSC72 72 42 24 12 2 B
24 24LSC100 100 73 37 20 2 B
Color Series/capacity # of lamps Head style Lamp type/wattage Options
Blank= �Off white
B= Black